Bayerische Meisterschaft im 100 km StraBenlauf
Leipzig, 13. August 2005

Manner
PI. St.Nr
1 35
2 22
3 47
4 40
5 46
6 56
7 54
8 38
9 34
10 29
11 21
12 42
13 30
14 24
15 27
16 51
17 45
18 53
19 43
20 50
21 39
22 33
23 49
24 36
25 55
26 44
27 26
28 31
Frauen
1 28

Name

Koch, Rainer
Michalsky, Karl-Heinz
Schormeier, Karlheinz
Wimmer, Robert
Roucka, Armin
Schinabeck, Dr. Josef
Zenk, Alois

Schmitt, Matthias
Hoffmann, Christoph
Burger, Frank
Kampick, Thomas
Deutschle, Georg
Karl, Hubert

Zach, Ullrich
Baumgartner, Hubert
Fritsch, Rainer
Zimmermann, Klaus
Linz, Heinz
Ettenhuber, Anton
Eliger, DrUwe
Wegmann, Udo
Riemann, Dr.Ernst
Lechner, Willi

Kraul3, Harald
Hellwig, Klaus-Dieter
Muller, Wolfgang
Walter, Dr.Ulrich
Albert, Gerhard

Dorner-Mitschke, Sylvia

Gesamtwertung

Verein

LG Wiurzburg

1. SC Grobenzell
TG Viktoria Ausburg
SC Roth 1952

Team Klinikum Nurnberg e.V.

TV Munchberg

TSV Schellitz

LG Wiurzburg

LG Wiurzburg

LG Fichtelgebirge

1. SC Grobenzell

SV Landshut-Miinchnerau
LG HalRberge

D. V. VfB Coburg

LC Aichach e.V.

TSV Markt Erlbach

SV Vikoria Weigenheim
TSV ScheRlitz

SV Landshut-Miinchnerau
TSV Ismaning

LG Wiurzburg

LG Wehringen

TSV Dinkelsbihl

LG Wiurzburg

TV Minchberg

SV Landshut-Miinchnerau
DJK Teutonia Gaustadt

LG Landkreis Aschaffenburg

LG Domspitzmilch Regensburg

AK

Man.

M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M55
M30
M50
M40
M40
M50
M45
M45
M40
M50
M45
M45
M45
M50
M45
M50
M45
M35
M40
M55
M40
M55

w45

JG

1980
1962
1964
1965
1963
1952
1949
1972
1951
1962
1965
1953
1958
1956
1961
1955
1958
1960
1959
1952
1958
1955
1958
1966
1961
1947
1961
1949

1956

Zeit
7:05:24
7:33:39
7:40:28
7:49:33
8:31:21
8:32:26
8:42:36
8:42:45
8:44.57
8:46:28
8:49:41
8:54:05
8:57:30
9:03:48
9:04:45
9:05:11
9:12:45
9:22:56
9:30:18
9:41:56
9:46:46
9:49:03
9:56:34
9:58:08
9:58:23
10:08:35
10:48:30
11:37:44

11:46:24



Bayerische Meisterschaft im 100 km StraBenlauf
Leipzig, 13. August 2005

Mannschaften Manner

Pl. St.Nr. Name Verein AK JG Zeit Gesamtzeit

1 35 Koch, Rainer LG Wirzburg Méan. 1980 7:05:24 24:33:06
38 Schmitt, Matthias M30 1972 8:42:45
34 Hoffmann, Christoph M50 1951 8:44:57

2 42 Deutschle, Georg SV Landshut-Miinchnerau M50 1953 8:54:05 28:32:58
43 Ettenhuber, Anton M45 1959 9:30:18

44 Miller, Wolfgang M55 1947 10:08:35



